EQUIPMENT – TRAINING – CONSULTING
BUTT FUSION SOLUTIONS
BUTT FUSION SOLUTIONS
A long history of exceptional quality and
unsurpassed service
Five decades is a long time in any industry. Everyone at Worldpoly fully appreciates, and
continually strives to exceed your highest expectations.
All Worldpoly equipment is CE approved and manufactured under ISO9001, certified by SGS

3
WORLDPOLY PTY LTD     5 Saurin Lane Lysterfield, VIC 3156 Australia +61 3 9765 7777 +61 3 9765 7776 sales@worldpoly.com www.worldpoly.com
Confidence through quality, success
through experience
Worldpoly Field, Workshop, Pipe Saw and Saddle Fusion machines have been researched and
developed by Worldpoly Pty Ltd and are manufactured under ISO9001. Used under the toughest
conditions from the Australian outback to the mines of Peru, the deserts of Saudi Arabia to the
workshops of Germany, our durable machines exceed our clients’ high expectations.
All Worldpoly machines are approved to CE standards by SGS.
Over 50 years of hands-on
experience in the polyethylene pipe
and fittings industry.
Contents
Field Welding Machines
Manual open-close, electric heating and facing
WHDS110/40	 40-110mm Capacity (O.D.)	 6
WHDS160/50	 50-160mm Capacity (O.D.)	 7
WHDS200/90	 90-200mm Capacity (O.D.)	 8
Electrohydraulic open-close
WHD160/63	 63-160mm Capacity (O.D.)	 9
WHD250/90	 90-250mm Capacity (O.D.)	 10
WHD315/90	 90-315mm Capacity (O.D.)	 11
WHD450/200	 200-450mm Capacity (O.D.)	 12
WHD630/315	 315-630mm Capacity (O.D.)	 13
WHD800/450	 450-800mm Capacity (O.D.)	 14
WHD1200/630	 630-1200mm Capacity (O.D.)	 15
WHD Trolley Option		  16
Workshop Machines
Produces bends, tees and crosses
WHG315/90	 90-315mm Capacity (O.D.)	 17
WHG450/250	 250-450mm Capacity (O.D.)	 18
WHG630/315	 315-630mm Capacity (O.D.)	 19
WHG800/500	 500-800mm Capacity (O.D.)	 20
WHG1200/630	 630-1200mm Capacity (O.D.)	 21
Workshop Machine Fittings Diagrams	 22
Pipe Saws
Cuts to 67 degree segment
WJC315	 90-315mm Capacity (O.D.)	 24